
PACHET ARTICOLE

I.D.: 66626879

Data publicarii	24.02.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 503,79 RON - 503,79 RON

Descriere: 11/1464 - MANUSI SENSOR BLACK 11 1464N---2 X 3.53=7.06 1464 MANUSI SENSOR NEGRE -9 1464---8 X 3.53=28.24 30050004713 - SINA 40 1.6 325 4713---147.90 81502 TUB SPIRALAT POLIURETAN 5X8 15M 81502---41.18 08221888061HE ULEI HONDA 4T 10W30 0,6L 2014---24.37 08221888101HE ULEI HONDA 4T 10W30 1L 2014---2 X 35.29=70.58 ACC300A SET ACCESORII MMA 300A ACC300A---159.66 0630701825 ELECTROZI 7018 MOST DIA 2,5X300MM / KG---2.5 X 9.92=24.80
